11
11/3
11/30-12/1
12/9
12/19-12/21
/1

112

1/26
2/7
2/8
2/13

3N

3/2
3/12
319
4/9
4/15
5/1-5/2
5/3
5/6
57
5/9
5/16-5/17
518

5/20

5/20
5/20

5/21

5/21

5/21
5/21
5/22
5/22
5/22
5/23

5/23

5/24
527
5/28
5/28
5/29
5/30

5/30

5/30-5/31

Important Dates for Seniors

Class of 2024 Panoramic

Senior Baby Pictures Due

Graduate Services Cap & Gown Orders
Winter Formal

Semester | Finals

Cap & Gown Orders Due

Grad Nite $60 Deposit Due
[Total Cost: 5220]

Last Day to Order Yearbooks

Senior Class Speaker Application and Speech Due
Senior Yearbook Dedication Pages Due
Senior Parent Meeting

Grad Nite Remaining Balance Due

[S160 if deposit paid]

Sadie Hawkins Dance

DP/Activities Senior Meeting

Powder Puff Game

Senior Breakfast & Meeting

NHS Ceremony

Senior Checkout Forms Distributed

Grad Nite Medication Form & Medication Due
CSF Awards Banquet

Military Signing Day

Scholarship Night

SENIOR FINALS

Junior/Senior Prom

Senior White Card Day
Senior obligations cleared by 4pm

Senior Final Make-ups
CE Food Fair & Talent Show

Senior Farewell Rally

Senior Checkout / Cap and Gown Distribution

Senior Yearbook Distribution (with Senior Checkout)
Senior Sunset

8" Annual Parade of Graduates (Grad Walk)
Pre-Ceremony Grad Video Filming

Senior Lunch / Yearbook Signing

Graduation Practice #1/ Senior Meeting

Grad Nite Students Check-in/Depart

Grad Nite Students RETURN
Memorial Day - No School
Graduation Practice #2
Baccalaureate

Graduation Practice #3
Graduation Practice #4

2023 GRADUATION (@ Lamonica

Sober Grad

Classof 2024

CE Track & Field
Online
Library Classroom
West Gym

Activities Office

Online
Activities Office
Online
LLH

Activities Office

CE West Gym
LLH
CE Track & Field
CE East Gym
CE Amphitheater

CE Health Office
Clovis Veterans Memorial Building
CE Amphitheater
CEMPR

Wolf Lakes Park

CE Amphitheater

CE East Gym

CE East Gym
CE West Gym

CE East Gym
CE Track & Field
CE East Gym
Activities Office
CE West Gym
CE East Gym

CE West Gym
CE East Gym

CE East Gym
Loma Vista Community Church
CE East Gym
Lamonica Stadium

Lamonica Stadium

Bowlero Clovis

11:45am

Google Classroom
10:15am-3:30pm
7:00-10:00pm

Graduate Services - 559.431.2541

JostensYearbooks.com

JostensYearbooks.com
5:30-6:30pm

7:00-10:00pm
Gov/Econ Classes
6:00pm
8:30am-12:15pm
6:00pm
Gov/Econ Classes

6:30pm
3:45pm
5:30pm

6-10pm

Seniors attend ALL CLASSES this day

Lunch

Seniors Report: 10:40 am West Gym
Valedictorians, Salutatorians, Academic
Scholars of Distinction, or those entering the
military after graduation must arrive at 9am
for a mandatory graduation meeting

1:30pm - 3:00pm (by Last Name)

A-H:1:30pm
I-R:2:00pm
S-Z7:2:30pm
1:30pm - 3:00pm
7:15pm
8:15am
10:30am

11:00am - 12:30pm
8:15am - 11:00am

Drop Off Items to West Gym: 7:30am
Report Back to East Gym: 11:15am
8:00am

8:15am - 12:30pm
6:00pm

8:15am - 12:30pm
7:45am - 11:30am

Ceremony Begins at 7:30pm
Seniors Report at 6:00pm

1lpm - 3am
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