Important Dates for Seniors

Class of 2024

Date	Event	Location	Time/Details
11/1	Class of 2024 Panoramic	CE Track & Field	11:45am
11/3	Senior Baby Pictures Due	Online	Google Classroom
11/30-12/1	Graduate Services Cap & Gown Orders	Library Classroom	10:15am-3:30pm
12/9	Winter Formal	·	
		West Gym	7:00-10:00pm
	Semester 1 Finals		0 1 . 0
1/11	Cap & Gown Orders Due		Graduate Services - 559.431.2541
1/12	Grad Nite \$60 Deposit Due [Total Cost: \$220]	Activities Office	
1/26	Last Day to Order Yearbooks	Online	JostensYearbooks.com
2/7	Senior Class Speaker Application and Speech Due	Activities Office	
2/8	Senior Yearbook Dedication Pages Due	Online	JostensYearbooks.com
2/13	Senior Parent Meeting	LLH	5:30-6:30pm
3/1	Grad Nite Remaining Balance Due [\$160 if deposit paid]	Activities Office	
3/2	Sadie Hawkins Dance	CE West Gym	7:00-10:00pm
3/12	DP/Activities Senior Meeting	LLH	Gov/Econ Classes
3/19	Powder Puff Game	CE Track & Field	6:00pm
4/9	Senior Breakfast & Meeting	CE East Gym	8:30am-12:15pm
4/15	NHS Ceremony	CE Amphitheater	6:00pm
5/1-5/2	Senior Checkout Forms Distributed		Gov/Econ Classes
5/3	Grad Nite Medication Form & Medication Due	CE Health Office	
5/6	CSF Awards Banquet	Clovis Veterans Memorial Building	6:30pm
5/7	Military Signing Day	CE Amphitheater	3:45pm
5/9	Scholarship Night	CE MPR	5:30pm
5/16-5/17	SENIOR FINALS	92	0.00 p
5/18	Junior/Senior Prom	Wolf Lakes Park	6-10pm
	Senior White Card Day	Woll Lakes Falk	·
5/20	Senior obligations cleared by 4pm		Seniors attend ALL CLASSES this day
5/20	Senior Final Make-ups		
5/20	CE Food Fair & Talent Show	CE Amphitheater	Lunch
5/21	Senior Farewell Rally	CE East Gym	Seniors Report: 10:40 am West Gym Valedictorians, Salutatorians, Academic Scholars of Distinction, or those entering the military after graduation must arrive at 9am for a mandatory graduation meeting
5/21	Senior Checkout / Cap and Gown Distribution	CE East Gym CE West Gym	1:30pm - 3:00pm (by Last Name) A-H: 1:30pm I-R: 2:00pm S-Z: 2:30pm
5/21	Senior Yearbook Distribution (with Senior Checkout)	CE East Gym	1:30pm - 3:00pm
5/21	Senior Sunset	CE Track & Field	7:15pm
5/22	8 th Annual Parade of Graduates (Grad Walk)	CE East Gym	8:15am
5/22	Pre-Ceremony Grad Video Filming	Activities Office	10:30am
5/22	Senior Lunch / Yearbook Signing	CE West Gym	11:00am - 12:30pm
5/23	Graduation Practice #1 / Senior Meeting	CE East Gym	8:15am - 11:00am
5/23	Grad Nite Students Check-in/Depart	CE West Gym CE East Gym	Drop Off Items to West Gym: 7:30am Report Back to East Gym: 11:15am
5/24	Grad Nite Students RETURN		8:00am
5/27	Memorial Day - No School		
5/28	Graduation Practice #2	CE East Gym	8:15am - 12:30pm
5/28	Baccalaureate	Loma Vista Community Church	6:00pm
5/29	Graduation Practice #3	CE East Gym	8:15am - 12:30pm
	Graduation Practice #4	Lamonica Stadium	7:45am - 11:30am
5/30 5/30		Lamonica Stadium Lamonica Stadium	Ceremony Begins at 7:30pm
	2023 GRADUATION @ Lamonica Sober Grad	Bowlero Clovis	Seniors Report at 6:00pm 11pm - 3am
3/30 3/31	Jobel Oldu	POMICIO CIONI2	npin Julii